Gympie Saturday 19 August, 2017

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 PRIVATE SELECTION - SUCCULENT AUSTRALIAN BEEF Class B

Handicap

1030 metres

03
04

05
06
08
09
10

11

Karma Force(Graham Wilson)
Life Be in It(Mary Hassam)

Wild Element(Cherie Vick)
Sandy Straits(Barry Gill)

Chili Dipper(Kaye Hill)
Crimson Star(Darryl Gardiner)
Hotbot(Billy & Dale Healey)

In Taiwan(Tony Nutley)

$8000

Nathan Evans

Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Gemma Steele
Cecily Eaton
Gary Geran
Ms Kelly Gates

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Gregory Hayes

2 NAB MORE THAN MONEY QTIS Maiden Plate
1030 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03

04

05
06
07
08

01
02
03
04
05

06

07
08

Benny Cool(Kerry Munce)

Harvey Dent(Harry Richardson)
Tllustrious Deal(Nichole Boyd)

Makuba(Trevor Thomas)

Nice Time(Bill Wormer)
Nani Flyer(Kerry Munce)
Purslane(Kerry Munce)
Targets(Kaye Hill)

Better Idea(Bob Murray)
Amuleto(Jared Wehlow)
Lady Duporth(Stewart Barr)
Chayse 'n' Mason(Barry Gill)

Leaps And Bounds(Darryl
Gardiner)

Our Caption(Darryl Gardiner)

Minto's Lass(Darryl Gardiner)
Our Rock O'reilly(Pat Duff)

$9000

Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Gary Geran

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Nathan
Thomas

Ms Kelly Gates

Cecily Eaton
Jason Hoopert
Gemma Steele

PAT & MARIE NOLAN BenchMark 60 Handicap
1170 metres

Gregory Hayes
Les Tilley
Gemma Steele
Cecily Eaton
Ms Kelly Gates

Billie-Rose
Derbyshire
Jason Hoopert

Nathan
Thomas

01:30PM

7
4

0 w o Ul N

02:15PM

N A N U

03:10PM

AN N =

59.5
59.5

58.5
57.0
56.0
56.0
55.5

55.0

58.5

58.5
58.5

58.5

58.5
56.5
56.5
54.0

62.0
60.0
58.5
58.0
57.0

56.0

55.5
55.5

09

10

Pricklethorp(Laura Cronan)

Galaxy Quest(Bill Wormer)

4 VALE BenchMark 55 Handicap

1470 metres

02

03
04
05
06
07
08
10

Come By Often(Mary Hassam)

Son of Justice(Kevin Sempf)
Kuramos(Darryl Gardiner)
TIVERTON(Bob Murray)

Like My Brother(Bob Murray)
Gas Burner(Barry Gill)

Chilli Beach(Kylie Geran)
Swinging(Wendy Bannerot)

$9000

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Nathan Evans

Billie-Rose
Derbyshire
Gregory Hayes
Les Tilley

Ms Kelly Gates
Jason Hoopert
Cecily Eaton
Gary Geran

Nathan
Thomas

5 NOLAN GYMPIE MUSTER CUP OPEN Handicap

1600 metres

01
02

03
04
05
07

08

Heroism(Jared Wehlow)

Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay
Anderson)

Storm Magic(Jackie Crompton)
Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff)
King Ludwig(Jackie Crompton)
Little Wealth(Lisa Stratton)

Saurimo(Kerry Munce)

$22000

Les Tilley
Gemma Steele

Nathan Evans
Gary Geran
Cecily Eaton

Nathan
Thomas

Jason Hoopert

10

55.0

55.0

03:45PM

N

10

A W U1

59.5

59.5
59.0
59.0
58.0
57.5
56.5
55.0

04:30PM

A = U1 BN

60.0
59.5

57.0
56.0
55.5
55.0

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




