Gympie Saturday 19 August, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	VATE SELECTION - SUCCULENT	AUSTRALIAN BE	EF C	lass B	09	Pricklethorp(Laura Cronan)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	10	55.0
103	80 metres \$8000		01:	:30PM	10	Galaxy Quest(Bill Wormer)	Nathan Evans	3	55.0
03	Karma Force(Graham Wilson)	Nathan Evans	7	59.5					
04	Life Be in It(Mary Hassam)	Billie-Rose Derbyshire	4	59.5		E BenchMark 55 Handicap '0 metres \$9000		03:	:45PM
05	Wild Element(Cherie Vick)	Gemma Steele	2	58.5	02	Come By Often(Mary Hassam)	Billie-Rose	1	59.5
06	Sandy Straits(Barry Gill)	Cecily Eaton	5	57.0			Derbyshire		
08	Chili Dipper(Kaye Hill)	Gary Geran	6	56.0	03	Son of Justice(Kevin Sempf)	Gregory Hayes	9	59.5
09	Crimson Star(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Kelly Gates	3	56.0	04	Kuramos(Darryl Gardiner)	Les Tilley	2	59.0
10	Hotbot(Billy & Dale Healey)	Ms Chelsea	8	55.5	05	TIVERTON(Bob Murray)	Ms Kelly Gates	10	59.0
		Jokic			06	Like My Brother(Bob Murray)	Jason Hoopert	6	58.0
11	In Taiwan(Tony Nutley)	Gregory Hayes	1	55.0	07	Gas Burner(Barry Gill)	Cecily Eaton	5	57.5
2 NAI	B MORE THAN MONEY QTIS Ma	iden Plate			08	Chilli Beach(Kylie Geran)	Gary Geran	3	56.5
1030 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			02:	:15PM	10	Swinging(Wendy Bannerot)	Nathan Thomas	4	55.0
01	Benny Cool(Kerry Munce)	Billie-Rose	3	58.5			NHandican		
02		Derbyshire		F0 F		LAN GYMPIE MUSTER CUP OPEN Handicap 00 metres \$22000		04	:30PM
02	Harvey Dent(Harry Richardson)	Gary Geran	8	58.5	01	Heroism(Jared Wehlow)	Les Tilley		60.0
03	Illustrious Deal(Nichole Boyd)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	1	58.5	02	Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay	Gemma Steele	7	
04	Makuba(Trevor Thomas)	Nathan	6	58.5		Anderson)			
		Thomas			03	Storm Magic(Jackie Crompton)	Nathan Evans	4	57.0
05	Nice Time(Bill Wormer)	Ms Kelly Gates	5	58.5	04	Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff)	Gary Geran	5	56.0
06	Nani Flyer(Kerry Munce)	Cecily Eaton	7	56.5	05	King Ludwig(Jackie Crompton)	Cecily Eaton	1	55.5
07	Purslane(Kerry Munce)	Jason Hoopert	4	56.5	07	Little Wealth(Lisa Stratton)	Nathan	6	55.0
08	Targets(Kaye Hill)	Gemma Steele	2	54.0			Thomas	_	
3 PA1	& MARIE NOLAN BenchMark 6	0 Handican			08	Saurimo(Kerry Munce)	Jason Hoopert	3	55.0
1170 metres \$9000			03:	:10PM					
01	Better Idea(Bob Murray)	Gregory Hayes	9	62.0					
02	Amuleto(Jared Wehlow)	Les Tilley	1						
03	Lady Duporth(Stewart Barr)	Gemma Steele	7						
04	Chayse 'n' Mason(Barry Gill)	Cecily Eaton	2	58.0					
05	Leaps And Bounds(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Kelly Gates	4	57.0					
06	Our Caption(Darryl Gardiner)	Billie-Rose Derbyshire	5	56.0					
07	Minto's Lass(Darryl Gardiner)	Jason Hoopert	6	55.5					
08	Our Rock O'reilly(Pat Duff)	Nathan	8	55.5					

Thomas

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.